SE
C
T
IO
N
 4
SPECIAL WIRES AND WIRE AUXILIARIES
Page 1 Nickel Titanium Open Coil

Kobayashi Hooks – Long
ITEM #
107LK-10 .010
107LK-12 .012
107LK-14 .014 100/Pkg.
Kobayashi Hooks – Short
ITEM #
107SK-12 .012
107SK-14 .014 100/Pkg.
To Place Orders:  800-735-6029  •  Atlanta area 770-643-8896  •  Fax 770-643-1974
orders@phoenixorthoga.com  •  www.phoenixorthodonticsgeorgia.com
4-8
Auxiliaries
SE Nickel Titanium
15’ SPOOLS ITEM #
012 224SP-12
014 224SP-14
016 224SP-16
018 224SP-18
020 224SP-20
N/T Separating Springs
 ITEM #  ITEM #
018 Small (bicuspid) 220-S 016x022 220-16x22N (narrow-molar/bicuspid)
018 Large (molar) 220-L 016x022* 220-16x22W (wide-molar/molar)

made in parts of the world that do not share our quality objectives.
They are manufactured of U.S. sourced materials in a U.S. plant that is FDA Registered, ISO Certified
(international standards organization, for quality production), and CE Certified for export to Europe.
Mid lines are marked with our usual etched permanent markings: 3 Upper
 1 Lower
Two shapes offered, Basic Natural-broad or square, and Basic Ovoid, in a wide range of sizes to meet the
needs of most clinicians.
Economical Bulk Packaging: 25 wires per pack in Nickel Titanium
 50 wires per pack in Stainless Steel
To Place Orders:  800-735-6029  •  Atlanta area 770-643-8896  •  Fax 770-643-1974
orders@phoenixorthoga.com  •  www.phoenixorthodonticsgeorgia.com
4-10
Basic Arch Forms: Nickel Titanium and Stainless Steel
 NICKEL STAINLESS NICKEL STAINLESS
SIZES TITANIUM STEEL TITANIUM STEEL
012U BN-NT-12U  BOV-NT-12U
012L BN-NT-12L  BOV-NT-12L
014U BN-NT-14U BN-SS-14U BOV-NT-14U BOV-SS-14U
014L BN-NT-14L BN-SS-14L BOV-NT-14L BOV-SS-14L
016U BN-NT-16U BN-SS-16U BOV-NT-16U BOV-SS-16U
016L BN-NT-16L BN-SS-16L BOV-NT-16L BOV-SS-16L
018U BN-NT-18U BN-SS-18U BOV-NT-18U BOV-SS-18U
018L BN-NT-18L BN-SS-18L BOV-NT-18L BOV-SS-18L
020U BN-NT-20U BN-SS-20U BOV-NT-20U BOV-SS-20U
020L BN-NT-20L BN-SS-20L BOV-NT-20L BOV-SS-20L
014x025U BN-NT-14x25U  BOV-NT-14x25U
014x025L BN-NT-14x25L  BOV-NT-14x25L
016x016U
016x016L
016x022U BN-NT-16x22U BN-SS-16x22U BOV-NT-16x22U BOV-SS-16x22U
016x022L BN-NT-16x22L BN-SS-16x22L BOV-NT-16x22L BOV-SS-16x22L
016x025U BN-NT-16x25U  BOV-NT-16x25U
016x025L BN-NT-16x25L  BOV-NT-16x25L
017x025U BN-NT-17x25U BN-SS-17x25U BOV-NT-17x25U BOV-SS-17x25U
017x025L BN-NT-17x25L BN-SS-17x25L BOV-NT-17x25L BOV-SS-17x25L
018x018U
018x018L
018x025U BN-NT-18x25U BN-SS-18X25U BOV-NT-18x25U BOV-SS-18x25U
018x025L BN-NT-18x25L BN-SS-18X25L BOV-NT-18x25L BOV-SS-18x25L
019x025U BN-NT-19x25U BN-SS-19x25U BOV-NT-19x25U BOV-SS-19x25U
019x025L BN-NT-19x25L BN-SS-19x25L BOV-NT-19x25L BOV-SS-19x25L
020x020U BN-NT-20x20U  BOV-NT-20x20U BOV-SS-20x20U
020x020L BN-NT-20x20L  BOV-NT-20x20L BOV-SS-20x20L